
Fiscal Year 2019
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Delaware

DE-500 - Delaware Statewide CoC

Bethany House $52,972CoCR

Bethany House II $43,998CoCR

Centralized Intake Delaware $261,888CoCR

DE-500 CoC Planning Application FY2019 $240,534CoC

Delaware HMIS $96,900CoCR

DV Specific Rapid Rehousing Second Year $149,364CoCR

Easy Access $510,391CoCR

Enterprise $315,893CoCR

Home-Life Management Center II $77,072CoCR

Home-Life Management Center II $253,163CoCR

House of Joseph II $405,148CoCR

House of Joseph Residence $72,711CoCR

Judy's House $190,346CoCR

Life Lines Housing Program $215,639CoCR

Mary Mother of Hope Permanent Housing $70,262CoCR

Nazareth Permanent Housing $165,888CoCR

New Century $1,327,016CoCR

New Hope 2 $976,267CoCR

Next Step $272,424CoCR

Next Step 2 $186,211CoCR

Next Step 3 $177,994CoCR

Next Step 4 $384,390CoCR

3/12/2020 Page 1 of 2



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
Pathway to Housing $312,282CoC

PH for 20 Consolidated $381,902CoCR

Positive Progress $300,915CoCR

Rapid Rehousing Consolidated $163,579CoCR

St. Francis Transitional Residence $204,225CoCR

Transition-Rapid Rehousing 2019 Renewal $200,012CoCR

YWCA Rapid Rehousing Project $205,646CoCR

$8,215,032DE-500 Total : 

$8,215,032Delaware Total : 

3/12/2020 Page 2 of 2


